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適用範圍 Service range 
溫度 Temperature -20 ~ 80 ℃ 

壓力 Pressure 210 kgf/cm2 

速度 Speed 1 m/s 

 
單位 unit: mm 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

TE9625 
材質 Material：PU 90°Green 

UHR (Rod Seal) 

油 壓 系 列 
H y d r a u l i c 
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CNL 編號 
Parts No. 

金屬尺寸 
Groove 

dimensions 

內徑 d 外徑 D 

UHR-18 18 26 

UHR-22.4 22.4 30 

UHR-28 28 35.5 

UHR-35.5 35.5 45 

UHR-45 45 56 

UHR-50 50 60 

UHR-56 56 66 

UHR-63 63 73 

UHR-67 67 77 

UHR-71 71 80 

UHR-80 80 90 

迫緊尺寸 
Packing 

dimensions 

高度 H 
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5.2 

5.2 

6.5 

7.5 

6.5 

6.5 

6.5 

6.5 

6.5 

6.5 

CNL 編號 
Parts No. 

金屬尺寸 
Groove 

dimensions 

內徑 d 外徑 D 

UHR-85 85 100 

UHR-90 90 105 

UHR-100 100 115 

UHR-112 112 125 

UHR-125 125 140 

UHR-140 140 155 

UHR-160 160 175 

UHR-165 165 180 

UHR-180 180 200 

UHR-200 200 220 

迫緊尺寸 
Packing 

dimensions 

高度 H 
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9.5 

9.5 
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9.5 
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12.5 


